p
n
eu
a
ir
e

ACCU M Series
Position Feedback Actuators
How To Order
Actuator Group
Cylinder Bore
10 = 1-1/16"
15 = 1-1/2"
20 = 2"
25 = 2-1/2"
30 = 3"
Cylinder Type
AM = ACCU M Series
Cylinder Mounting
1 = Front Nose
2 = Rear Pivot
Options
00 = No Options (or leave blank)
01 = Bumpers
Fractional Inches of Stroke
A = 0"
I = 1/2"
“Standard” Full Inches of Stroke
01 = 1" Stroke
02 = 2" Stroke
03 = 3" Stroke
04 = 4" Stroke
06 = 6" Stroke
08 = 8" Stroke
12 = 12" Stroke
18 = 18" Stroke (Maximum)
Note: Non-standard stroke lengths
will increase lead time.
0610 AM 1 A 01
Note that the ACCU M Series can integrate with many Numatics
Motion Control Group slide products. Contact Numatics Motion
Control Group for details. (440) 934-3200  www.numation.com
p
n
eu
a
ir
e
2
ACCU M Series
Position Feedback Actuators
Cylinder Dimensions
1-1/16" 1.5" 2" 2.5" 3"
Bore Bore Bore Bore Bore
A 4.59 4.88 5.46 6.41 6.78
B 0.38 0.50 0.63 0.75 0.75
C 0.63 0.88 1.00 1.25 1.25
D 1.312 1.58 2.08 2.63 3.16
E 1.75 1.72 1.92 2.25 2.16
F 1.06 1.13 1.188 1.50 1.138
G 0.31 0.31 0.38 0.44 0.44
H 0.09 0.09 0.13 0.13 0.19
I 5/16-24 UNF 7/16-20 UNF 1/2-20 UNF 5/8-18 UNF 5/8-18 UNF
J 0.31 0.44 0.50 0.63 0.63
K 7/8-14 UNF 1 1/8-12 UNF 1 1/4-12 UNF 1 3/8-12 UNF 1 1/2-12 UNF
L 0.875 1.125 1.375 1.500 1.625
O 0.44 0.41 0.50 0.56 0.63
P 0.84 0.83 0.93 1.13 1.47
Q 0.38 0.63 0.75 0.875 0.88
R 0.875 1.125 1.375 1.50 1.825
S 0.47 0.56 0.56 0.75 0.81
T 5.06 5.44 6.02 7.16 7.59
U 5.34 5.91 6.46 7.78 8.22
V 0.31 0.38 0.38 0.50 0.50
EE 1/8 NPTF 1/4 NPTF 1/4 NPTF 3/8 NPTF 3/8 NPTF
Actuator Group
p

ACCU M Series
Position Feedback ActuatorsActuator Group
Digital Display – How To Order
Type
TDRO =  4 Digit Panel Meter
TDBRO =  4 Digit Segment
    Bargraph
Display Digits
40 = 4 Digits
Power Input
1 = 120 VAC (Standard)
2 = 24 VDC (Optional)
Relay Outputs
TDRO-40
R0 = None
R1 = Single 5 A (Form A)
R2 = Dual 5 A (Form A)
R4 = Four 5 A (Form A)
TDBRO-40
R0 = None
R11 = Single 10 A (Form C)
R12 = Dual 10 A (Form C)
R13 = Dual 10 A and Single 5 A
R14 = Dual 10 A and Dual 5 A
Output
O = No Output (Standard)
C = 4-20 mA
V = 0-12 VDC
CTDRO 40 1 R2
p
n